
5909806915

balayeuse manuelle 
S800 scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

154819 - 0273 - S800 - ab 1 - 20235909806915

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5909806009 upper handle with foam assy. 562 x 455 x 170 / Ø 18 1,2

A *5909806013 23 models of non-powered sweeper lower push 
rod black

3

A *5912007007 clamb cpl. 4-7

A *5909806019 Packaging bag 4-7,33-36,39,43

A *5909806014 Dust container cpl. 8-13

A *3401101052 screw M4x12 4.2x12 10

A *5909806015 200mm big wheel cover 2 black 14

A *05003415 STAR LOCK W/O CAP 10 399215 FEDST 
STARL.O.K.

10 15

A *06206001 deep-groove ball bearing 6001-2Z/QE6 16



5909806915

balayeuse manuelle 
S800 scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

154819 - 0273 - S800 - ab 1 - 20235909806915

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5909806016 23 models of powerless sweeper 200mm wheel 

assembly black
Ø200x63 Aufn. Ø22 17

A *5909806005 Transmission belt 25

A *02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 28

A *5909806017 clamb cpl. 33-36

A *02012506 washer A8 - Ø8,4 / Ø16 x 1.6, Form A, 
verzinkt. DIN125

39

A *5909806003 Brush tensioner cpl. 39-41,28

A *5909806002 Disc brush Ø 250 / 29,5 x 50 42

A *5909806012 Packaging bag M6x25 / M6x45 / Scheibe 
02902106

43

A *02798124 screw B 4.2x16, 4.6, verzinkt, DIN7981 47

A *5909806011 Cylindrical brush Ø 95 x 385 49

A *5909806004 Universal wheel assembly 51-56,29

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


